HOTEL PARQ CENTRAL
806 Central Ave SE
Albuquerque, NM 87102

phone 505.242.0040

toll free  888.796.7277

fax 505.242.5355
email sales@hotelpargcentral.com
website  www.hotelpargcentral.com
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Situated at the crossroads of business

and pleasure, surrounded by the
thriving EDo district of a revitalized
downtown, rests the Hotel Parqg
Central, Albuquerque’s urban oasis.
A historic and eco-friendly boutique
property, visionary in its plan. An
uncomplicated, unconventional and
unpretentious experience awaits each
guest as they connect with the rich
and vibrant personality of the city.

Thoughtful and clever design is
integrated into sleek guest rooms;
functional for the savvy traveler on
business, yet cozy and comfortable
- hinting of an indulgent get away.
A charming lobby invites guests
to engage with one another or our
knowledgeable staff to enable their
next enchanting experience. Up
on the roof; Apothecary lounge,
downtown'’s ultimate night-time oasis
presents  breathtaking  paoramic
views of the Albuquerque skyline.
Two meetings spaces feature fully
integrated AV systems, for productive
think tank sessions or casual, playful
environments to just unwind. The
Hotel Parq Central — a welcome relief
from the ordinary, entices guests to
return and savor, again and again

Hotel Parq Central

Total Guestrooms:

Double/Double:

Committable Sleeping
Rooms:

Suites:
Wheelchair Accessible

Sleeping Rooms:

Total Meeting Space (sq.
ft.):

Largest Meeting Room
(sq. ft.):

Maximum Meeting
Capacity:

Maximum Banquet
Capacity:
Data Port Ready:

High Speed Internet/Wi-fi
Guest Rooms:

Internet Fee (Guest
Rooms):

High Speed Internet/Wi-fi
Meeting Rooms:

On-Site A/V:

Airport Shuttle:

Fee for Airport Shuttle:

Courtesy Shuttle Miles
from Hotel:

74

10

60

18

5,300

1,300

80

250

Yes

Yes

$0

Yes

Yes

Yes

$0

Parking Spaces:

Parking Fee:

On-Site Restaurants:

Restaurant Seating
Capacity:

Private Dining
Capacity:

Bar:

Swimming Pool:

Spa:

Workout Facility:

Laundry/Valet
Service:

Business Center:

Gift Shop:

Room Service Hours:

Pet Friendly:

Miles to Abg.
Sunport:

Miles to Abg.
Convention Center:

Miles to shopping
(Nob Hill):

73

$0

74

80

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

3PM-11PM Fri, Sat
3PM-10PM Sun-Th

Yes



BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES

ROOM

Santa Fe

Highlands

The Parlor

The Drawing Room
The Family Room
Apothecary Lounge

SQ. FT.

540
408
1,280
350
345
2,377

30" x 18’ 9’ 56
24" x 17’ 9’ 42
40" x 32' 9 134
25" x 14’ 9’ 20
23" x 15’ 9 -
Rooftop -

DIMENSIONS CEILING THEATRE = CLASSROOM

36
20
88

BANQUET  CONFERENCE

60 24

40 18

100 42
18 10
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1.800.733.9918

RUILT 1924

——HPC—

£8T7. 2010

VAR B0 B

ALBUQUERQUE

CHANGE YOUR PERSPECTIVE

meet@visitabg.org
www.visitabg.org/meetings

RECEPTION
75

50

150

30

20

200



