HOTEL PARQ CENTRAL

806 Central Ave SE Albuquerque, NM 87102

phone 505.242.0040 toll free 888.796.7277 fax 505.242.5355 email sales@hotelparqcentral.com website www.hotelparqcentral.com



Hotel Parq Central

Total Guestrooms:	74	Parking Spaces:	73
Double/Double:	10	Parking Fee:	\$0
Committable Sleeping Rooms:	60	On-Site Restaurants:	1
Suites:	18	Restaurant Seating Capacity:	74
Wheelchair Accessible Sleeping Rooms:	4	Private Dining Capacity:	80
Total Meeting Space (sq. ft.):	5,300	Bar:	Yes
Largest Meeting Room (sq. ft.):	1,300	Swimming Pool:	No
Maximum Meeting Capacity:	80	Spa:	No
Maximum Banquet Capacity:	250	Workout Facility:	Yes
Data Port Ready:	Yes	Laundry/Valet Service:	Yes
High Speed Internet/Wi-fi Guest Rooms:	Yes	Business Center:	Yes
Internet Fee (Guest Rooms):	\$0	Gift Shop:	No
High Speed Internet/Wi-fi Meeting Rooms:	Yes	Room Service Hours:	3PM-11PM Fri, Sat 3PM-10PM Sun-Th
On-Site A/V:	Yes	Pet Friendly:	Yes
Airport Shuttle:	Yes	Miles to Abq. Sunport:	4
Fee for Airport Shuttle:	\$0	Miles to Abq. Convention Center:	1
Courtesy Shuttle Miles from Hotel:	3	Miles to shopping (Nob Hill):	3



Situated at the crossroads of business and pleasure, surrounded by the thriving EDo district of a revitalized downtown, rests the Hotel Parq Central, Albuquerque's urban oasis. A historic and eco-friendly boutique property, visionary in its plan. An uncomplicated, unconventional and unpretentious experience awaits each guest as they connect with the rich and vibrant personality of the city.

Thoughtful and clever design is integrated into sleek guest rooms; functional for the savvy traveler on business, yet cozy and comfortable - hinting of an indulgent get away. A charming lobby invites guests to engage with one another or our knowledgeable staff to enable their next enchanting experience. Up on the roof; Apothecary lounge, downtown's ultimate night-time oasis presents breathtaking paoramic views of the Albuquerque skyline. Two meetings spaces feature fully integrated AV systems, for productive think tank sessions or casual, playful environments to just unwind. The Hotel Parq Central - a welcome relief from the ordinary, entices guests to return and savor, again and again

BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES

ROOM	SQ. FT.	DIMENSIONS	CEILING	THEATRE	CLASSROOM	BANQUET	CONFERENCE	RECEPTION
Santa Fe	540	30' x 18'	9′	56	36	60	24	75
Highlands	408	24′ x 17′	9'	42	20	40	18	50
The Parlor	1,280	40' x 32'	9'	134	88	100	42	150
The Drawing Room	350	25′ x 14′	9'	20	-	18	10	30
The Family Room	345	23′ x 15′	9′	-	-	-	10	20
Apothecary Lounge	2,377	Rooftop	-	-	-	-	-	200



HOTEL PARQ CENTRAL

BUILT 1926 HPC EST. 2010



meet@visitabq.org www.visitabq.org/meetings

1.800.733.9918